
 

List of Creditors as on 14th August 2022 

 

 

1. Other Creditors: 

Amount in Rs. 

SL 
No 

Name of the 
Creditors 

 Summary of Claims received   Summary of Claims Admitted  
 Principal 
Amount 

(a)  

Interest 
(b) 

Total 
(a+b) 

 Principal 
Amount 

(a)  

Interest 
(b) 

Total 
(a+b) 

1 Sudhir Prabhu 
    
35,00,000  

                   
-    

  
35,00,000  

    
35,00,000  

                   
-    

  
35,00,000  

  Total 
    
35,00,000  

                   
-    

  
35,00,000  

    
35,00,000  

                   
-    

  
35,00,000  

 

  


